Page 1 of 6  D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-0635
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1
EDWARDS Catalog u Strobes, Horns, Bells, Chimes
10-11-16
L I F E  S A F E T Y  &  I N C I D E N T  M A N A G E M E N T
Overview
Innovative LED technology allows the new Genesis GL Series
horns and LED strobes a more energy-efficient and sleek low-

Page 5 of 6  D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-0635
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1
Ordering Information
Model Housing Marking Lens Strobe Horn Ship Wt. lb. (kg)
Fire Alarm Appliances
GL1RF-HD Red FIRE N/A Horn only Temporal or Steady, High or Low dB 0.25 (0.11)
GL1RF-HDVMC Red FIRE Clear Selectable 15, 30, 75, or 110 cd Temporal or Steady, High or Low dB 0.25 (0.11)
GL1RF-VMC Red FIRE Clear Selectable 15, 30, 75, or 110 cd Strobe only 0.25 (0.11)
GL1RN-HD Red None N/A Horn only Temporal or Steady, High or Low dB 0.25 (0.11)
GL1RN-HDVMC Red None Clear Selectable 15, 30, 75, or 110 cd Temporal or Steady, High or Low dB 0.25 (0.11)
GL1RN-VMC Red None Clear Selectable 15, 30, 75, or 110 cd Strobe only 0.25 (0.11)
GL1WF-HD White FIRE N/A Horn only Temporal or Steady, High or Low dB 0.25 (0.11)
GL1WF-HDVMC White FIRE Clear Selectable 15, 30, 75, or 110 cd Temporal or Steady, High or Low dB 0.25 (0.11)
GL1WF-VMC White FIRE Clear Selectable 15, 30, 75, or 110 cd Strobe only 0.25 (0.11)
GL1WN-HD White None N/A Horn only Temporal or Steady, High or Low dB 0.25 (0.11)
GL1WN-HDVMC White None Clear Selectable 15, 30, 75, or 110 cd Temporal or Steady, High or Low dB 0.25 (0.11)
GL1WN-VMC White None Clear Selectable 15, 30, 75, or 110 cd Strobe only 0.25 (0.11)
Trim Plates
GL1WN-TP White None Genesis GL Series Trim Plate (for 4-inch square boxes) 0.15 (0.7)
GL1RN-TP Red None Genesis GL Series Trim Plate (for 4-inch square boxes) 0.15 (0.7)
Surface Boxes
GL1WN-BB1G White N/A One-gang surface mount box for GL Series 1 (0.4)
GL1RN-BB1G Red N/A One-gang surface mount box for GL Series 1 (0.4)
Model Selector
GL1WF-HDVMC
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Housing Marking
N = None
F = FIRE
A = ALERT*
Functions
HD = Horn only
VM = Strobe only
HDVM = Horn-Strobe
Lens Color
C = Clear
Genesis Series
GL1 = LED Wall mount models
Page 6 of 6  D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-0635
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1
10-11-16
L IFE SAFETY & INCIDENT MANAGEMENT
Contact us...
Email: edwards.fire@fs.utc.com
Web: Edwards-fire.com
EDWARDS is a UTC brand.
1016 Corporate Park Drive
Mebane, NC 27302
© 2016 United Technologies Corporation.
All rights reserved.